2023 DAFFODII FESTIVAL VENDOR REGISTRATION

2020 DAI I ODIE I ESTIVAE VERDOR REGISTRATION				
Primary Contact			EVENT DETAILS: The Daffodil Festival	
			will take place at the Robinson City Park on Saturday, April 15th. Vendor set up will begin	
			at 7am and the festival will be held from	
City	State	Zip	9am-4pm. Additional details forthcoming.	
Telephone	Email _			
Website and/or Social M	edia			
Products you plan to sell	at the Daffodil Festival			
	DAFFODIL FESTIVA	L VENDOR GENERAL RI	ELEASE AND INDEMNITY	
For and in consideration (of having this application proce	essed and approved for othe	er good and valuable consideration:	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	loyees, agents and sponsors for the recording, currences during the events listed above or its preparation.	
	ponsible for complying with all	•	s and the Crawford County Health Department must be s and ordinances pertaining to their products. Permits must	
3. The applicant agrees t	o clean their space after the D	affodil Festival.		
	e or conduct, including loud m from the Daffodil Festival.	usic and noise, toward othe	r vendors, customers, or managers will not be tolerated and	
and assigns, and all othe undersigned, but all expre or nature whatsoever, an	r persons, firms or corporation essly deny any liability, from a d particularly without limitation	s liable or who might be cla iny and all claims, demands n on account of all injuries o	ts members, its officers, employees, agents, sponsors, imed to be liable, none of whom admit any liability to the , damages, actions, causes of actions, or suits of any kind or claims, known and unknown, both to person and propertonnection with the activities contemplated hereby.	
claims, demands, loss, do		from the negligent acts or o	stival and its sponsors harmless from and against any missions of the Daffodil Festival that may result in any such activities.	
statement and will compl		•	correct. I have read the general release and indemnity nake sure that anyone working with me at the Daffodil	
Signature			Date	

For questions regarding the Daffodil Festival please email parks@cityofrobinson.com or call us at 618-544-3834 . For more information on health and safety regulations please contact the Crawford County Health Department at 618-544-8798.